SER SC Master Meet - Meet Best Performances since 2006
Ladies 4x50m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

MwayMaritime
Unclaimed
Brighton
Wycombe District
S D Trojan

Kinsg Corm
Spencer
Unclaimed

Ladies 4x100m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

MwayMaritime
Unclaimed
Teddington
Kent Weald
Dover Life
Kings Corm
Spencer
Unclaimed

Ladies 4x200m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

MwayMaritime
Unclaimed

S D Trojan
Dover Life A
Dover Life
Unclaimed
Spencer
Unclaimed

Ladies 4x50m Medley Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Wycombe District
Unclaimed
Brighton
Teddington

S D Trojan

Mid Sussex Marlins
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Ladies 4x100m Medley Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Dover Life A
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Mixed 4x50m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

MwayMaritime B
Spencer

Co Southampton
Basingstoke Bluefins
Wycombe Dist
Spencer

Kings Corm
Unclaimed

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Unclaimed
Brighton
Crawley
Teddington
Dover Life
Spencer
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Mixed 4x200m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

MwayMaritime B
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Spencer

Crawley
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Mixed 4x50m Medley Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Windsor
Brighton
Teddington
Bracknell A
Wycombe Dist
Spencer
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Mixed 4x100m Medley Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

City of Southampton
Unclaimed
Guildford City
Teddington

Dorking

Spencer

Unclaimed
Unclaimed

MwayMaritime
Unclaimed
Brighton
Wycombe District
S D Trojan

Kinsg Corm
Spencer
Unclaimed

MwayMaritime
Unclaimed
Teddington
Kent Weald
Dover Life
Kings Corm
Spencer
Unclaimed

MwayMaritime
Unclaimed

S D Trojan
Dover Life A
Dover Life
Unclaimed
Spencer
Unclaimed

Wycombe District
Unclaimed
Brighton
Teddington

S D Trojan

Mid Sussex Marlins
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Dover Life A
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

MwayMaritime
Spencer

Co Southampton
Basingstoke Bluefins
Wycombe Dist
Spencer

Kings Corm
Unclaimed

Unclaimed
Brighton
Crawley
Teddington
Dover Life
Spencer
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

MwayMaritime
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Spencer
Crawley
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Windsor
Brighton
Teddington
Bracknell A
Wycombe Dist
Spencer
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

City of Southampton
Unclaimed
Guildford City
Teddington

Dorking

Spencer

Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2023
Unclaimed
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
Unclaimed

2023
Unclaimed
2016
2022
2022
2016
2022
Unclaimed

2023
Unclaimed
2022
2022
2022
Unclaimed
2022
Unclaimed

2021
Unclaimed
2022
2016
2022
2016
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2022
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2023
2008
2022
2014
2023
2023
2007
Unclaimed

Unclaimed
2022
2023
2018
2023
2012
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2023
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2011

2022
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2011
2022
2018
2013
2023
2023
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2013
Unclaimed
2010
2010
2010
2023
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2:00.08
Unclaimed
2:03.52
2:01.69
2:14.62
2:33.01
2:33.97
Unclaimed

4:26.37
Unclaimed
4:28.61
4:34.97
5:12.00
5:37.71
5:42.64
Unclaimed

11:22.58
Unclaimed
10:17.79
10:41.18
12:52.19
Unclaimed
12:25.88
Unclaimed

2:13.16
Unclaimed
2:14.74
2:24.77
2:29.41
2:56.52
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

5:32.82
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

1:49.02
1:51.28
1:51.07
1:53.61
2:02.11
2:08.87
2:24.32
Unclaimed

Unclaimed
4:08.23
4:03.69
4:07.11
4:55.80
5:18.65

Unclaimed

Unclaimed

9:18.81
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

9:41.66

12:40.16
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

2:05.90
2:10.38
2:01.40
2:09.12
2:19.29
2:18.47
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

4:48.77
Unclaimed
4:13.64
4:33.86
5:05.82
4:58.27
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Mens 4x50m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Mens 4x100m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Mens 4x200m Freestyle Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Gwich Royals
Brighton

Brighton Dolphins
Romford Town
Kent Weald
MwayMaritime
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Gwich Royals
Brighton

Brighton Dolphins
Crawley

Kent Weald

Kent Weald
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Spencer

Kent Weald
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Mens 4x50m Medley Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Gwich Royals
Brighton
Crawley A
Bracknell
Kent Weald
Spencer
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Mens 4x100m Medley Relay

72+

100/119
120/159
160/199
200/239
240/279
280/319
320/359

Gwich Royals
Unclaimed
Crawley A
Dover Life
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

at

Gwich Royals
Brighton
Brighton Dolphins
Romford Town
Kent Weald
MwayMaritime
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Gwich Royals
Brighton
Brighton Dolphins
Crawley

Kent Weald

Kent Weald
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Spencer

Kent Weald
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Gwich Royals
Brighton
Crawley A
Bracknell
Kent Weald
Spencer
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

Gwich Royals
Unclaimed
Crawley A
Dover Life
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed

12 January 2024
2023 1:50.68
2022 1:44.48
2021 1:40.90
2017 1:45.48
2021 1:51.31
2023 2:06.58
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
2023 4:02.73
2022 3:49.85
2016 3:53.18
2023 4:12.78
2022 4:34.98
2022 5:44.74
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
2023 10:53.70
2022 11:34.90
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
2023 2:02.30
2022 1:59.53
2022 1:55.00
2022 2:00.38
2021 2:07.97
2023 2:28.61
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
2023 4:25.82
Unclaimed Unclaimed
2022 4:33.41
2023 5:17.30
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed
Unclaimed Unclaimed



